Force
WIKA data sheet FO 51.36
WIKA data sheet FO 51.36 ∙ 10/2020 Page 1 of 6
Data sheets showing similar products:
Compression force transducer, model F1861; see data sheet FO 51.61
Applications
 ■ Weighing, dosing systems, silo weighing
 ■ Production lines

150 400 kN 200 kN 113 kg
300 600 kN 300 kN 225 kg
Ordering information
Model / Rated load / Relative linearity error / Output signal / Supply voltage / Temperature range / Electrical connection /
Accessories
Model Rated load Description Order number
AZK01X711001 7.5 ... 22.5 t Rocker pin, material: steel 79101338
AZK01X711002 7.5 ... 22.5 t Rocker pin, material: stainless steel 79101339
AZK01X711010 7.5 ... 22.5 t AZK01 compression pieces (top and bottom) for rocker pin
AZK01X711001/002 + weighing module AZ-
K01X713010/011/012
with rated load 7.5 ... 22.5 t, material: stainless steel
79101342
AZK01X713010 7.5 t Weighing module including high-capacity load cell F1270 79101352
AZK01X713511 15 t Weighing module including high-capacity load cell F1270 79101353
AZK01X713513 30 t Weighing module including high-capacity load cell F1270 79101354
AZK01X713516 100 t Weighing module including high-capacity load cell F1270 79101355